01-25-20	nas
1-31-92	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE FREET Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Parents	4 attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC.	Name: PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES
,	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 1941 White Avenue
Undividual(s)  UGeneral Partnership  UCorporation-State - Delaware	City La Verne State CA ZIP 91750
Dollner	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? TYes SNo	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assic sprent Merger and second	****X Corporation-State Delaware
Assignment	If assigned is not non-icited in the United States, a domestic representative
Other with the control production and production	designation is attached: U Yes D No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)
Execution Date: November 29, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	And the same of th
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No.(s) 1, 450, 747, 1, 480, 788
Additional numbers	attached? Yes XNo 1,879,205
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document sliculd be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Henry M. Bissell	the contract of the contract o
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
NOT INC	
n, elina:	Enclosed
Street Address: 6820 La Tijera Blvd.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Suite 106	8. Deposit account number:
City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP 90045	(Attach duplicate copy of this page is paying by deposit account)

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Whereas PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC., of 545 Terrace Drive, San Dimas, California 91773-7240, has adopted, used and is using marks listed below which are registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as indicated below; and

Whereas PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES, a Nevada corporation, of 1941 White Avenue, La Verne, California 91750, is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations thereof, namely:

<u>Mark</u>	Reg. No.	Registration Date
ZAP (Cl. 16)	1,450,747	August 4, 1987
ZAPMAN Design (Cl. 16)	1,480,788	March 15, 1988
ULTRA ZAP (Cl. 16)	1,879,205	February 14, 1995

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC. does hereby assign unto said PAPER-PAK INDUSTRIES all right, title and interest in and to said marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the marks, and the aboveidentified registrations thereof.

PAPER-PAK PRODUCTS, INC.

Dated: Now 29, 2001 By: Martis f Min Name: MINTIN Title: SECRE

RECORDED: 01/14/2002

PPKTMREG. ASS

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002430 FRAME: 0319**